You and Technology

Question  \Which statement best describes your Anzvé’ers
. } "
2 feelings about educational technology” (100%)
0% 25% 50% 75% Total
It is a waste of time and a ‘ 0
distraction.
Only teachers should be able to ‘ 0
use it in the classroom.
I like it but don't have the time to _ >
: - 3
incoroprate it like | want.
I love it and my students love it. 34
It is fine but | don't see a I 1
difference when | use it.

) . . Answers
Question  \Which statement best describes your 53
3 use of technology in the classroom? 100%)

0% 25% 50% 75% Total
| am an expert and do not need any ‘ 0

help.

| enjoy using technology and | want
to know more!

| know the basics but not interested
in learning more.

| don't have time to use it.

55

Skips
0
(0%)

Percent

0%

0%

39.66%

58.62%

1.72%

Skips

0

(0%)

Percent

0%

94.83%

3.45%

1.72%



Question - \Which technologies do you use in your

4 classroom?

Computer
Document Camera (ELMO)

Projector

Interactive Whiteboard
(Promethean Board)

Cell Phone
Other
Question How often do you incoroprate
S technology into the lesson?
0% 25% 50%
Everyday

1-3 times a week

1-3 times a month

1-3 times a grading period

1-3 times a semester

1-3 times a year

0% 25% 50%

Answers

58

(100%)

75% Total

56
39

40

36

15

15

Answers
58

(100%)

75% Total

29

19

Skips

0

(0%)

Percent

27.86%
19.4%

19.9%

17.91%

7.46%

7.46%

Skips

0

(0%)

Percent

50%
32.76%
10.34%

3.45%
0%

3.45%



uesion  |f you don't use technology very often, A”gvéers
what is the reason? (100%)

0% 25% 50% 75% Total
| don't like it. | 0
| don't feel comfortable using it. . 6

| need help integrating it into my _ 26
lesson.

| don't have enough time to learn

how to use it. 8
My students can't handle it. 1
| don't have enough time to use it. 4

N/A ] 22

Skips

0

(0%)

Percent
0%

8.96%

38.81%

11.94%

1.49%
5.97%

32.84%



Question

If you need help, what type of training

7 would you be interested in?

Promethean Board

Microsoft Office

Dell Tablet

Document Camera

Educational Online Resources

0% 25%

How to build a Personal Website

N/A

Question

When would training be most

8  convenient for you?

Conference Period

Before School

After School

N/A

0% 25%

50%

Answers

58

(100%)

50% 75% Total

38
10
17
12
27
19

4

Answers

58

(100%)

75% Total

30

22

Skips

0

(0%)

Percent

29.92%
7.87%
13.39%
9.45%
21.26%
14.96%

3.15%

Skips

0

(0%)

Percent

51.72%

3.45%

37.93%



